3i4 RUNDA
SUPER S CUP
Wl &N W N ﬂT-UBUEENB

TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAR

MINI - OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 69 CICHOPEK J. - Mini Cooper § e time 6 1:55.947 12:50:54.891 12 1:57.258 13:02:51.316
1 2:01.354 12:41:12.428 7 1:56.014 12:52:50.905 13 1:57.073 13:04:48.389
2 1:56.711 12:43:09.139 8 1:55.779 12:54:46.684
3 1:55.712 12:45:04.851 9 1:57.772 12:56:44.456  Po. 6 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini Cooper: ng;g;:
4 1:55.733 12:47:00.584 10 1:58.005 12:58:42.461 1 2:02.382 12:41:16.309
5 1:55.688 12:48:56.272 1 1:56.899 13:00:39.360 2 1:58.476 12:43:14.785
6 1:56.280 12:50:52.552 12 2:01.233 13:02:40.593 3 1:58.787 12:45:13.572
7 1:55.788 12:52:48.340 13 1:59.638 13:04:40.231 4 1:57.575 12:47:11.147
g 1.56.498 12:54:44.838 5 1:56.831 12:49:07.978
9 1:57.003 12:56:41.841  PO-4- #8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini Cooper S + 10493 6 1:58.740 12:31:06.718
10 155,989 12:58:37.830 1 2:03.095 12:41:17.385 7 1:57.162 12:53:03.880
1 Pyp— P — 2 1:57.727 12:43:15.112 8 1:58.073 12:55:01.953
1 156,298 13:02:30.435 3 1:58.663 12:45:13.775 9 1:58.250 12:57:00.203
13 1:56.566 13:04:27.001 4 2:00.053 12:47:13.828 10 1:57.387 12:58:57.590
5 1:56.872 12:49:10.700 11 1:57.145 13:00:54.735
Po. 2 - # 1 ANTOSZEWSKI J. - Mini Cooper S ggf;g;t 6 1:56.186 12:51:06.886 12 1:58.258 13:02:52.993
1 2:00.064 12:41:13.570 7 1:57.479 12:53:04.365 13 1:57.311 13:04:50.304
2 1:56.255 12:43:09.825 8 1:56.512 12:55:00.877
3 1:55.946 12:45:05.771 9 1:56.352 12:56:57.229  Po.7-# 66 KOIDER J. - Mini Cooper S + 20235
4 1:55.991 12:47:01.762 10 1:55.820 12:58:53.049 1 2:00.187 12:41:13.164
5 1:57.719 12:48:59.481 11 1:56.495 13:00:49.544 2 1:57.508 12:43:10.672
6 1:55.837 12:50:55.318 12 1:56.044 13:02:45.588 3 1:56.256 12:45:06.928
7 1:56.100 12:52:51.418 13 1:55.906 13:04:41.494 4 1:35.528 12:47:02.456
8 1:55.999 12:54:47.417 > 1:56.171 12:48:58.627
5 156787 12:56:44.204  PO- 5 - #99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini Coopel , 1 33 6 2:06.195 12:51:04.822
10 — S—— 1 2:03.984 12:41:16.657 7 1:57.752 12:53:02.574
1 1.55.969 13:00:36.941 2 1:57.180 12:43:13.837 8 1:59.653 12:55:02.227
. pypm— e —— 3 1:57.507 12:45:11.344 9 1:58.703 12:57:00.930
13 1.57.480 13:04:30.304 4 1:57.361 12:47:08.705 10 1:57.646 12:58:58.576
5 1:57.527 12:49:06.232 11 1:58.168 13:00:56.744
Po. 3 - # 13 LUKASZYK J. - Mini Cooper S . fi';f;;g 6 1:58.232 12:51:04.464 12 1:56.949 13:02:53.693
1 2:00.235 12:41:13.765 7 1:57.938 12:53:02.402 13 1:57.543 13:04:51.236
2 1:56.334 12:43:10.099 8 1:58.021 12:55:00.423
3 1:57.062 12:45:07.161 9 1:57.768 12:56:58.191
4 1:55.862 12:47:03.023 10 1:58.478 12:58:56.669
5 1:55.921 12:48:58.944 11 1:57.389 13:00:54.058
Fastest lap: 1:55.394
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3i4 RUNDA

SUPER 5 CUP
SUFERSUIF sz
" TOR POZNAN
MINI - OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini Cooper S ‘o eon 6 1:57.381 12:51:13.152
1 2:01.073 12:41:12.742 7 1:57.437 12:53:10.589
2 1:55.394 12:43:08.136 8 57 eR 25508520
3 1:55.884 12:45:04.020 9 1:57.096 12:57:05.616
4 1:55.779 12:46:59 799 10 1:57.888 12:59:03.504
5 1:56.272 12:48:56.071 1 1:57.392 13:01:00.896
6 1:55.878 12:50:51.949 12 1:57.609 13:02:58.505
7 1:56.130 12:52:48.079 13 1:58.129 13:04:56.634
8 1:56.537 12:54:44.616
9 1:56.926 12:56:41.542  Po.11-#55 MIEKOS M. - Mini Cooper S 1:22;.'5?2;
10 155,987 12:58:37 529 1 2:02.455 12:41:17.087
11 1:56.216 13:00:33.745 2 1:57.902 12:43:14.989
12 1:56.266 13:02:30.011 3 1:57.533 12:45:12.522
3 1.56.596 13:04:26.607 4 2:03.137 12:47:15.659
5 3:19.404 12:50:35.063
Po. 9 - #9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper S, 5y 700 6 1:56.681 12:52:31.744
1 2:03.441 12:41:19.002 7 1:56.831 12:54:28.575
2 1:57.517 12:43:16.519 8 1:56.345 12:56:24.320
3 1:58.167 12:45:14.686 9 1:56.517 12:58:21.437
4 1:59.289 12:47:13.975 10 1:56.647 13:00:18.084
5 1:57.845 12:49:11.820 11 1:56.691 13:02:14.775
6 1:56.805 12:51:08.625 12 1:56.341 13:04:11.116
7 1:56.928 12:53:05.553 13 1:56.415 13:06:07.531
8 1:57.676 12:55:03.229
8 P 12:57:00.776  PO. 12 - # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini Cooper § fﬁ;gﬁ
10 1:57.694 12:58:58.470 ! 2:03.138 12:41:18.714
11 1:56.862 13:00:55.332
12 1:58.280 13:02:53.612
13 1:58.150 13:04:51.762
Po. 10 - # 3 SYTY J. - Mini Cooper § + 90 a3
1 2:02.101 12:41:17.994
2 1:57.754 12:43:15.748
3 1:59.340 12:45:15.088
4 1:57.673 12:47:12.761
5 2:03.010 12:49:15.771
Fastest lap: 1:55.394
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